
Regionalno prvenstvo dobne skupine - Reg 3
ZAGREB

30.11.2024.
1.12.2024.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

43. 50m LEPTIR, Plivači
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

43. 50m BUTTERFLY, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

HR-APS: 22.52, Nikola Miljenić (2023.) HR-JUN: 23.14, Maro Miknić (2024.)

HR-MLJ: 24.03, Maro Miknić (2022.)

MLAĐI JUNIORI

1 Marko Veličković 2008 DUBRAVA9 6 055325.81+ 0.67 26.49
2 Maro Kocković 2008 MLADOST7 8 054727.20+ 0.62 26.58
3 Borna Lesić 2009 PERAJA7 7 054527.15+ 0.69 26.62
4 Kristijan Kolar 2009 MEDVEŠČAK7 1 054427.17+ 0.68 26.63
5 Lovro Martinec 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK6 5 051627.42+ 0.49 27.10
6 Noa Križ 2009 MLADOST5 4 051428.00 -.-- 27.15
7 Karlo Ivanović 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK5 2 050628.54+ 0.78 27.29
8 Lucijan Šute 2008 MLADOST6 4 050427.39 -.-- 27.33
9 Petar Šimun Omazić 2009 DUBRAVA6 2 049527.59+ 0.61 27.49
10 Andrija Ledić 2008 PERAJA7 2 048627.11+ 0.71 27.66
11 Juraj Bartolović Štiglić 2008 DUBRAVA5 5 048228.09+ 0.53 27.73
12 Pjero Urlić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK3 6 047830.76+ 0.68 27.81
13 Jakov Škevin 2008 IGRA4 5 047329.03 -.-- 27.90
14 Zvonimir Matković 2008 MEDVEŠČAK5 1 046228.68+ 0.73 28.12
15 Toma Pehar 2009 MAKSIMIR4 1 045229.50+ 0.75 28.33
16 Luka Lončarić 2009 MAKSIMIR3 4 045129.79 -.-- 28.35
17 Leon Kolar 2008 DUBRAVA6 1 044327.66+ 0.76 28.53
18 Ivan Dominik Divjak 2009 NOVI ZAGREB3 8 043231.48+ 0.68 28.75
19 Vanja Drobac 2009 NOVI ZAGREB4 2 042729.28+ 0.80 28.87
20 Hrvoje Andabaka Pezić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK4 4 040828.95 -.-- 29.31
21 Luka Kos 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 4 040431.86 -.-- 29.40
22 Mak Pulić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK4 7 039829.47+ 0.75 29.56
23 Dominik Žigić 2008 IGRA3 2 038730.80+ 0.61 29.84
24 Bartol Radaković 2009 MLADOST4 3 037929.06+ 0.78 30.04
25 Juraj Kanižaj 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 3 037646.09+ 0.66 30.11
26 Nikola Linta 2009 DUBRAVA2 5 037032.22 -.-- 30.28
27 Ante Tunjić 2008 MLADOST3 1 036231.24+ 0.72 30.51
28 Dominik Mušanić 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 5 033436.71+ 0.59 31.32
29 Marko Ćoso 2008 PERAJA2 3 030332.22+ 0.68 32.37
30 Josip Čunčić 2008 GORICA2 7 030233.08+ 0.73 32.41
31 Vito Dediol 2009 IGRA2 1 029533.89+ 0.66 32.66
32 Lukas Guliš 2009 MAKSIMIR2 8 028136.00+ 0.90 33.20
33 Luka Marijan 2008 PERAJA2 2 027432.84+ 0.61 33.46
34 Fran Kršinić 2009 NOVI ZAGREB1 4 027136.45 -.-- 33.59
NS Lukas Hmelina 2009 DUBRAVA3 3 0030.70 -.-- 99:99.99

JUNIORI
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1 Jura Domanovac 2007 DUBRAVA9 5 063025.05+ 0.54 25.36
2 Roko Krpina 2006 MEDVEŠČAK9 3 062425.31+ 0.68 25.45
3 Toni Vrdoljak 2006 DUBRAVA8 5 058626.44+ 0.47 25.99
4 Roko Šego 2007 MLADOST8 1 056126.90+ 0.66 26.37
5 Vito Polanšćak 2007 MLADOST5 8 055428.82+ 0.73 26.48
6 Marko Veličković 2008 DUBRAVA9 6 055325.81+ 0.67 26.49
7 Jan Špehar 2007 DUBRAVA6 8 054827.83+ 0.66 26.57
8 Maro Kocković 2008 MLADOST7 8 054727.20+ 0.62 26.58
9 Borna Lesić 2009 PERAJA7 7 054527.15+ 0.69 26.62
10 Kristijan Kolar 2009 MEDVEŠČAK7 1 054427.17+ 0.68 26.63
11 Robert Pavlović 2006 PERAJA9 2 054325.87+ 0.64 26.65
12 Marko Greblički 2007 MLADOST8 6 053226.71+ 0.66 26.83
13 Leon Gradiški 2007 ZAGREBAČKI PK8 8 052926.93+ 0.67 26.88
14 Filip Brcković 2007 DUBRAVA7 4 052926.96 -.-- 26.89
15 Dario Juričić 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK8 3 052026.70+ 0.66 27.04
16 Lovro Martinec 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK6 5 051627.42+ 0.49 27.10
17 Noa Križ 2009 MLADOST5 4 051428.00 -.-- 27.15
18 Karlo Ivanović 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK5 2 050628.54+ 0.78 27.29
19 Patrik Žagar 2006 MAKSIMIR7 5 050526.98+ 0.53 27.31
20 Lucijan Šute 2008 MLADOST6 4 050427.39 -.-- 27.33
21 Petar Šimun Omazić 2009 DUBRAVA6 2 049527.59+ 0.61 27.49
22 Andro Antonić 2007 MAKSIMIR7 3 049226.99+ 0.59 27.54
23 Andrija Ledić 2008 PERAJA7 2 048627.11+ 0.71 27.66
24 Juraj Bartolović Štiglić 2008 DUBRAVA5 5 048228.09+ 0.53 27.73
25 Pjero Urlić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK3 6 047830.76+ 0.68 27.81
26 Jakov Škevin 2008 IGRA4 5 047329.03 -.-- 27.90
27 Jan Grižić 2007 MEDVEŠČAK4 6 046629.08+ 0.64 28.04
28 Zvonimir Matković 2008 MEDVEŠČAK5 1 046228.68+ 0.73 28.12
29 Toma Pehar 2009 MAKSIMIR4 1 045229.50+ 0.75 28.33
30 Luka Lončarić 2009 MAKSIMIR3 4 045129.79 -.-- 28.35
31 Noa Šturlić 2007 MEDVEŠČAK4 8 044629.69+ 0.73 28.45
32 Patrik Mlinac 2006 MEDVEŠČAK5 6 044428.28+ 0.67 28.50
33 Leon Kolar 2008 DUBRAVA6 1 044327.66+ 0.76 28.53
34 Ivan Dominik Divjak 2009 NOVI ZAGREB3 8 043231.48+ 0.68 28.75
35 Val Kukić 2007 ORKA5 3 042828.25+ 0.59 28.85
36 Vanja Drobac 2009 NOVI ZAGREB4 2 042729.28+ 0.80 28.87
37 Jan Pulić 2007 MEDVEŠČAK3 7 040830.86+ 0.72 29.31
37 Hrvoje Andabaka Pezić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK4 4 040828.95 -.-- 29.31
39 Luka Kos 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 4 040431.86 -.-- 29.40
40 Mak Pulić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK4 7 039829.47+ 0.75 29.56
41 Dominik Žigić 2008 IGRA3 2 038730.80+ 0.61 29.84
42 Bartol Radaković 2009 MLADOST4 3 037929.06+ 0.78 30.04
43 Juraj Kanižaj 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 3 037646.09+ 0.66 30.11
44 Nikola Linta 2009 DUBRAVA2 5 037032.22 -.-- 30.28
45 Vilim Hitrec 2007 IGRA3 5 036930.05+ 0.59 30.30
46 Ante Tunjić 2008 MLADOST3 1 036231.24+ 0.72 30.51
47 Josip Leovac 2007 IGRA2 6 033532.32+ 0.71 31.30
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48 Dominik Mušanić 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 5 033436.71+ 0.59 31.32
49 Marko Ćoso 2008 PERAJA2 3 030332.22+ 0.68 32.37
50 Josip Čunčić 2008 GORICA2 7 030233.08+ 0.73 32.41
51 Vito Dediol 2009 IGRA2 1 029533.89+ 0.66 32.66
52 Lukas Guliš 2009 MAKSIMIR2 8 028136.00+ 0.90 33.20
53 Luka Marijan 2008 PERAJA2 2 027432.84+ 0.61 33.46
54 Fran Kršinić 2009 NOVI ZAGREB1 4 027136.45 -.-- 33.59
NS Lukas Hmelina 2009 DUBRAVA3 3 0030.70 -.-- 99:99.99

MLAĐI SENIORI

1 Antonio Zwicker 2005 MLADOST9 4 064024.42 -.-- 25.23
2 Jura Domanovac 2007 DUBRAVA9 5 063025.05+ 0.54 25.36
3 Roko Krpina 2006 MEDVEŠČAK9 3 062425.31+ 0.68 25.45
4 Luka Domović 2004 NOVI ZAGREB9 7 059826.15+ 0.62 25.81
5 Toni Vrdoljak 2006 DUBRAVA8 5 058626.44+ 0.47 25.99
6 Roko Šego 2007 MLADOST8 1 056126.90+ 0.66 26.37
7 Vito Polanšćak 2007 MLADOST5 8 055428.82+ 0.73 26.48
8 Marko Veličković 2008 DUBRAVA9 6 055325.81+ 0.67 26.49
9 Petar Barić 2004 MEDVEŠČAK8 2 055226.74+ 0.65 26.51
9 Jakov Čerina 2005 MAKSIMIR9 8 055226.40+ 0.63 26.51
11 Jan Špehar 2007 DUBRAVA6 8 054827.83+ 0.66 26.57
12 Maro Kocković 2008 MLADOST7 8 054727.20+ 0.62 26.58
13 Noa Kuman 2004 MLADOST6 3 054527.44+ 0.67 26.62
13 Borna Lesić 2009 PERAJA7 7 054527.15+ 0.69 26.62
15 Kristijan Kolar 2009 MEDVEŠČAK7 1 054427.17+ 0.68 26.63
16 Robert Pavlović 2006 PERAJA9 2 054325.87+ 0.64 26.65
17 Marko Greblički 2007 MLADOST8 6 053226.71+ 0.66 26.83
18 Maks Guliš 2005 MLADOST7 6 053127.05+ 0.64 26.85
19 Leon Gradiški 2007 ZAGREBAČKI PK8 8 052926.93+ 0.67 26.88
20 Filip Brcković 2007 DUBRAVA7 4 052926.96 -.-- 26.89
21 Luka Smodila 2004 MEDVEŠČAK9 1 052226.30+ 0.66 27.00
21 Vito Lončarić 2005 MLADOST8 7 052226.74+ 0.71 27.00
23 Dario Juričić 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK8 3 052026.70+ 0.66 27.04
24 Lovro Martinec 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK6 5 051627.42+ 0.49 27.10
25 Noa Križ 2009 MLADOST5 4 051428.00 -.-- 27.15
26 Karlo Ivanović 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK5 2 050628.54+ 0.78 27.29
27 Noa Bučko 2004 NOVI ZAGREB8 4 050526.43 -.-- 27.31
27 Patrik Žagar 2006 MAKSIMIR7 5 050526.98+ 0.53 27.31
29 Lucijan Šute 2008 MLADOST6 4 050427.39 -.-- 27.33
30 Petar Šimun Omazić 2009 DUBRAVA6 2 049527.59+ 0.61 27.49
31 David Latin 2005 MEDVEŠČAK6 6 049327.49+ 0.65 27.52
32 Andro Antonić 2007 MAKSIMIR7 3 049226.99+ 0.59 27.54
33 Andrija Ledić 2008 PERAJA7 2 048627.11+ 0.71 27.66
34 Juraj Bartolović Štiglić 2008 DUBRAVA5 5 048228.09+ 0.53 27.73
35 Pjero Urlić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK3 6 047830.76+ 0.68 27.81
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36 Jakov Škevin 2008 IGRA4 5 047329.03 -.-- 27.90
37 Jan Grižić 2007 MEDVEŠČAK4 6 046629.08+ 0.64 28.04
38 Zvonimir Matković 2008 MEDVEŠČAK5 1 046228.68+ 0.73 28.12
39 Toma Pehar 2009 MAKSIMIR4 1 045229.50+ 0.75 28.33
40 Luka Lončarić 2009 MAKSIMIR3 4 045129.79 -.-- 28.35
41 Noa Šturlić 2007 MEDVEŠČAK4 8 044629.69+ 0.73 28.45
42 Patrik Mlinac 2006 MEDVEŠČAK5 6 044428.28+ 0.67 28.50
43 Leon Kolar 2008 DUBRAVA6 1 044327.66+ 0.76 28.53
44 Ivan Dominik Divjak 2009 NOVI ZAGREB3 8 043231.48+ 0.68 28.75
45 Val Kukić 2007 ORKA5 3 042828.25+ 0.59 28.85
46 Vanja Drobac 2009 NOVI ZAGREB4 2 042729.28+ 0.80 28.87
47 Jan Pulić 2007 MEDVEŠČAK3 7 040830.86+ 0.72 29.31
47 Hrvoje Andabaka Pezić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK4 4 040828.95 -.-- 29.31
49 Luka Kos 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 4 040431.86 -.-- 29.40
50 Mak Pulić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK4 7 039829.47+ 0.75 29.56
51 Dominik Žigić 2008 IGRA3 2 038730.80+ 0.61 29.84
52 Bartol Radaković 2009 MLADOST4 3 037929.06+ 0.78 30.04
53 Juraj Kanižaj 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 3 037646.09+ 0.66 30.11
54 Nikola Linta 2009 DUBRAVA2 5 037032.22 -.-- 30.28
55 Vilim Hitrec 2007 IGRA3 5 036930.05+ 0.59 30.30
56 Ante Tunjić 2008 MLADOST3 1 036231.24+ 0.72 30.51
57 Josip Leovac 2007 IGRA2 6 033532.32+ 0.71 31.30
58 Dominik Mušanić 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 5 033436.71+ 0.59 31.32
59 Marko Ćoso 2008 PERAJA2 3 030332.22+ 0.68 32.37
60 Josip Čunčić 2008 GORICA2 7 030233.08+ 0.73 32.41
61 Vito Dediol 2009 IGRA2 1 029533.89+ 0.66 32.66
62 Lukas Guliš 2009 MAKSIMIR2 8 028136.00+ 0.90 33.20
63 Luka Marijan 2008 PERAJA2 2 027432.84+ 0.61 33.46
64 Fran Kršinić 2009 NOVI ZAGREB1 4 027136.45 -.-- 33.59
NS Lukas Hmelina 2009 DUBRAVA3 3 0030.70 -.-- 99:99.99

SENIORI

1 Antonio Zwicker 2005 MLADOST9 4 064024.42 -.-- 25.23
2 Jura Domanovac 2007 DUBRAVA9 5 063025.05+ 0.54 25.36
3 Roko Krpina 2006 MEDVEŠČAK9 3 062425.31+ 0.68 25.45
4 Luka Domović 2004 NOVI ZAGREB9 7 059826.15+ 0.62 25.81
5 Toni Vrdoljak 2006 DUBRAVA8 5 058626.44+ 0.47 25.99
6 Roko Šego 2007 MLADOST8 1 056126.90+ 0.66 26.37
7 Vito Polanšćak 2007 MLADOST5 8 055428.82+ 0.73 26.48
8 Marko Veličković 2008 DUBRAVA9 6 055325.81+ 0.67 26.49
9 Petar Barić 2004 MEDVEŠČAK8 2 055226.74+ 0.65 26.51
9 Jakov Čerina 2005 MAKSIMIR9 8 055226.40+ 0.63 26.51
11 Jan Špehar 2007 DUBRAVA6 8 054827.83+ 0.66 26.57
12 Maro Kocković 2008 MLADOST7 8 054727.20+ 0.62 26.58
13 Noa Kuman 2004 MLADOST6 3 054527.44+ 0.67 26.62
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13 Borna Lesić 2009 PERAJA7 7 054527.15+ 0.69 26.62
15 Kristijan Kolar 2009 MEDVEŠČAK7 1 054427.17+ 0.68 26.63
16 Robert Pavlović 2006 PERAJA9 2 054325.87+ 0.64 26.65
17 Marko Greblički 2007 MLADOST8 6 053226.71+ 0.66 26.83
18 Maks Guliš 2005 MLADOST7 6 053127.05+ 0.64 26.85
19 Leon Gradiški 2007 ZAGREBAČKI PK8 8 052926.93+ 0.67 26.88
20 Filip Brcković 2007 DUBRAVA7 4 052926.96 -.-- 26.89
21 Luka Smodila 2004 MEDVEŠČAK9 1 052226.30+ 0.66 27.00
21 Vito Lončarić 2005 MLADOST8 7 052226.74+ 0.71 27.00
23 Dario Juričić 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK8 3 052026.70+ 0.66 27.04
24 Lovro Martinec 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK6 5 051627.42+ 0.49 27.10
25 Noa Križ 2009 MLADOST5 4 051428.00 -.-- 27.15
26 Karlo Ivanović 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK5 2 050628.54+ 0.78 27.29
27 Noa Bučko 2004 NOVI ZAGREB8 4 050526.43 -.-- 27.31
27 Patrik Žagar 2006 MAKSIMIR7 5 050526.98+ 0.53 27.31
29 Lucijan Šute 2008 MLADOST6 4 050427.39 -.-- 27.33
30 Petar Šimun Omazić 2009 DUBRAVA6 2 049527.59+ 0.61 27.49
31 David Latin 2005 MEDVEŠČAK6 6 049327.49+ 0.65 27.52
32 Andro Antonić 2007 MAKSIMIR7 3 049226.99+ 0.59 27.54
33 Andrija Ledić 2008 PERAJA7 2 048627.11+ 0.71 27.66
34 Juraj Bartolović Štiglić 2008 DUBRAVA5 5 048228.09+ 0.53 27.73
35 Pjero Urlić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK3 6 047830.76+ 0.68 27.81
36 Jakov Škevin 2008 IGRA4 5 047329.03 -.-- 27.90
37 Ante Orlović 1993 ZAGREBAČKI PK6 7 047027.60+ 0.67 27.97
38 Jan Grižić 2007 MEDVEŠČAK4 6 046629.08+ 0.64 28.04
39 Zvonimir Matković 2008 MEDVEŠČAK5 1 046228.68+ 0.73 28.12
40 Toma Pehar 2009 MAKSIMIR4 1 045229.50+ 0.75 28.33
41 Luka Lončarić 2009 MAKSIMIR3 4 045129.79 -.-- 28.35
42 Noa Šturlić 2007 MEDVEŠČAK4 8 044629.69+ 0.73 28.45
43 Patrik Mlinac 2006 MEDVEŠČAK5 6 044428.28+ 0.67 28.50
44 Leon Kolar 2008 DUBRAVA6 1 044327.66+ 0.76 28.53
45 Ivan Dominik Divjak 2009 NOVI ZAGREB3 8 043231.48+ 0.68 28.75
46 Val Kukić 2007 ORKA5 3 042828.25+ 0.59 28.85
47 Vanja Drobac 2009 NOVI ZAGREB4 2 042729.28+ 0.80 28.87
48 Luka Gabriš 1995 ZAGREBAČKI PK5 7 042628.56+ 0.74 28.90
49 Jan Pulić 2007 MEDVEŠČAK3 7 040830.86+ 0.72 29.31
49 Hrvoje Andabaka Pezić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK4 4 040828.95 -.-- 29.31
51 Luka Kos 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 4 040431.86 -.-- 29.40
52 Mak Pulić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK4 7 039829.47+ 0.75 29.56
53 Dominik Žigić 2008 IGRA3 2 038730.80+ 0.61 29.84
54 Bartol Radaković 2009 MLADOST4 3 037929.06+ 0.78 30.04
55 Juraj Kanižaj 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 3 037646.09+ 0.66 30.11
56 Nikola Linta 2009 DUBRAVA2 5 037032.22 -.-- 30.28
57 Vilim Hitrec 2007 IGRA3 5 036930.05+ 0.59 30.30
58 Ante Tunjić 2008 MLADOST3 1 036231.24+ 0.72 30.51
59 Josip Leovac 2007 IGRA2 6 033532.32+ 0.71 31.30
60 Dominik Mušanić 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 5 033436.71+ 0.59 31.32
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61 Marko Ćoso 2008 PERAJA2 3 030332.22+ 0.68 32.37
62 Josip Čunčić 2008 GORICA2 7 030233.08+ 0.73 32.41
63 Vito Dediol 2009 IGRA2 1 029533.89+ 0.66 32.66
64 Lukas Guliš 2009 MAKSIMIR2 8 028136.00+ 0.90 33.20
65 Luka Marijan 2008 PERAJA2 2 027432.84+ 0.61 33.46
66 Fran Kršinić 2009 NOVI ZAGREB1 4 027136.45 -.-- 33.59
NS Lukas Hmelina 2009 DUBRAVA3 3 0030.70 -.-- 99:99.99
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